
COMPANY NAME
PRINCIPLE or 

CONTACT
E-MAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS TEL FAX CSR

Arthur Pendleton

Rich McCarthy

David Frachey

Helen Pendleton

Jeff Devaux

Brad Pendleton
108 School Street               

Somerville, MA 02143

O:617-629-7095      

C:617-877-8434
617-629-6094

Mark Bruder
46 Johnson Avenue              

Seymour, CT 06843

O:203-881-9268    

C:203-671-0880
203-888-3125

Ron Cotran
17 Brookside Drive, Merrimack, 

NH 03054

Steve Taylor

Ben Shockey info@setaylorassoc.com

Matt Morris

Roger Shockey

Joe Starr

Gary Conroy

Mary Jo Moore

Teri McCoy

Greg Luczak Tom Gramse tom@luczak.com

Dave Luczak Julie D'Agostino julie@luczak.com

Ed Lichner Mark Luczak

Eric Luczak

Scott Hodes

Joe Curcio

Terry Moore

Ray Ditzel rditzel@maloney-curcio.com

Earl Brockert

Scott Van Horne

Rick Johnson rjohnson@swsraz.net

Billy Paul Teague bpteague@swsraz.net

Shawn McCormick

Mark Carnoli

Laura Higgins

Mark Gatewood

Simon Honig

Steve Mechler

Tom Knight* tom@mechler.com

Louis Kempf louis@mechler.com

Bryan Blass

David Hutchins

Kelly Gilfoy

Jim Watson jimw@specsales.com

Sal Duenas sal@specsales.com

Randy Smith

119 13th Street                                        

        Pitsburgh, PA 15215

908-486-1222

7609 Energy Parkway, Suite 801                    

                Baltimore, MD 21226

1128 Tower Road Schaumburg, IL 

60173
847-781-5100

480-894-6312

847-781-5300

1295 E Acacia Avenue                  

Ontario, CA 91761   
909-594-7088

14

Delicia

Rita

Lois

Luczak Sales

2613 W. Birchwood Circle                        

         Mesa, AZ 85202
480-966-0049

Maloney & Curcio

314-569-3025
155 Weldon Parkway, Suite 118             

        Maryland Heights, MO 63043
TL

MW

GH
10737 Gulfdale                                     

     San Antonio, TX 78216

314-569-1203

909-594-2798

210-545-7535

15

McQueeny- Lock

Specification Sales

Steve Mechler & 

Assoc.

Southwest Sales

20

21

16

908-486-0900

1601 Pennsylvania Ave.                                                

                              Linden, NJ 

07036

410-255-30339

13

11

8

860-646-1162

412-782-3387

410-255-7620

412-782-3357

S.E. Taylor

Pendleton 

Associates, Inc

Conroy-Starr & 

Associates

85 Sanrico Drive              

Manchester CT 06040
860-646-4411

Chauntine

Rick

TL

Frances

TL

Chauntine

MW

MW Rick

MW

MW Rita

210-545-0084

mailto:tom@luczak.com
mailto:julie@luczak.com
mailto:rditzel@maloney-curcio.com
mailto:rjohnson@swsraz.net
mailto:bpteague@swsraz.net
mailto:tom@mechler.com
mailto:louis@mechler.com
mailto:jimw@specsales.com
mailto:sal@specsales.com


Mark Campbell

Ludmila Podwell

22 Dancor Sales Inc. Dan Parr dancorsales@msn.com
7281 Haywood Farms Road              

   Brazil, IN 47834
812-443-7406 812-443-7467 TL Chauntine

Bill Lesemann

Haynie Hite

Trey Magee

Ralph Johnson

Diane Price

Trey Huddleston

Chris Chumley

Robert Chumley

Chris Chumley

Clayton Copeland* clayton@chumleyrep.com

Andrew Saccal andrew@chumleyrep.com

11138 Air Park Road, Suite H 

Ashland, VA 23005

1295 E Acacia Avenue                  

Ontario, CA 91761   
909-594-7088

W.G. Lesemann

Chumley & 

Associates

RickMW

Rita

804-798-2859

GH

804-752-6301

3221 Oradell Lane                        

Dallas, TX 75220
972-407-9772

MW909-594-2798

24

Specification Sales21

23

Lois972-407-9094

mailto:dancorsales@msn.com
mailto:clayton@chumleyrep.com
mailto:andrew@chumleyrep.com


Mike Parham

Cam Campbell

27
Blackjack Mountain 

Marketing
Steve Calhoun blackjackmtnmktg@windstream.net

955 Blackjack Mountain Road    

Romance, AR 72136
501-680-2361 501-556-0862 GH Frances

28 Senador Cristine Rodanes

P.O. Box 1943                                     

    Los Angeles Carolina, PR  

00984            (Mailing Address 

Only)                      

787-378-4063 787-769-2820 MW Rick

Robert Chumley

Joel Jordan* joel@chumleyrep.com

Devon Todd

Trey Huddleston

Geoffrey Moore geoffrey@chumleyrep.com

John Harris

Stephen Schellinger stephen@chumleyrep.com

31 DEA                             

Covers area 

codes 215, 

516, 631, 845, 

718,914

David Epstein
21 Waterview Drive                           

  Ossining, NY 10562
914-589-2596 914-941-6638 MW Rick

Doug Passmore

Chris Smith* chris@wdainc.org

Taylor Parker taylor@wdainc.org

Sam Cayias

Chris Parker chris@csm-group.net

Rick Matzen

Tom Matzen

Brian Foy bfoy@ncscor.com

801-302-9968

972-823-8715

Cayias Sales & 

Marketing

952-941-0396

402-592-8155 402-592-8166

713-699-5786

NCS Corporation, 

Inc.

25
Luczak Sales - 

Wisconsin

TL

MW

Lois

Frances

Chauntine

Frances

TL

TL

GH 

GH Lois

ChauntineSee #13

Wm. D. Anderson 

Co. and Associates

8920 N. Royal Lane                   

Irving, TX  75063
918-851-2610

55 Lyerly, Suite 310                  

Houston, TX 77022

32

33

7440 West 78th Street 

Bloomington, MN 55439
952-941-4464

5621 South 85th Circle                                   

               Omaha, NE 68127

801-302-9967

713-699-5700

26 Pepco Sales

3604 South 1400 West                  

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

Chumley & 

Associates

35

29

36

mailto:joel@chumleyrep.com
mailto:geoffrey@chumleyrep.com
mailto:stephen@chumleyrep.com
mailto:chris@wdainc.org
mailto:taylor@wdainc.org
mailto:bfoy@ncscor.com


Teresa Wedin twedin@ncscor.com

37 R&G Sales Ralph Shirey rshirey@r-gsales.com
3301 E Corona Ave. Phoenix AZ 

85040
602-232-2345 602-232-0033 MW Rita

Steve Van Straten

Chris Stackhouse cstackhouse@repsourcellc.com

Derek Hunt dhunt@RepSourceLLC.com

Matt Matinkovich

Mike Patterson mpatterson@RepSourceLLC.com

Stacy Boner

Pam McGill

Georgann Bien Qualitywaterair@cs.com

Pat Gore

Dawn Cole dawncole06@yahoo.com

Patrick J. Enderson

Clay Coones

Steve Bloustine

Jennifer Roughton

Tom Alsop

Lisabeth Rosenbloom

Jimmy Giron ckdorman@ckdorman.com

Kimberly Broussard

Janice Allange* janice@chumleyrep.com

Michael LeBlanc

Renee Couret

952-941-0396
NCS Corporation, 

Inc.

Chumley & 

Associates - 

Louisiana

41
C.K. Dorman Co., 

Inc.
816-421-5988

GH

GH

TL

TL Chauntine

Frances

Chauntine

Chauntine

Lois

248-589-8010

816-842-3562

504-736-9430504-736-9490

TL

300 Butterworth Street                             

         Jefferson, LA 70121

1127 West 8th Street                                  

            Kansas City, Mo 64101

7440 West 78th Street 

Bloomington, MN 55439

107 Cypress Street             

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

952-941-4464

1402 Souter St.                                      

       Troy, MI 48083             
248-589-8016

740-927-6880 740-927-4545

39 Quality Water & Air

Rep-Source

36

42

38

mailto:twedin@ncscor.com
mailto:rshirey@r-gsales.com
mailto:cstackhouse@repsourcellc.com
mailto:dhunt@RepSourceLLC.com
mailto:hmpatterson@RepSourceLLC.com
mailto:Qualitywaterair@cs.com
mailto:dawncole06@yahoo.com
mailto:janice@chumleyrep.com


Chris Colton renee@chumleyrep.com

Scott Gosny

Cynithia Canton

Eddie Herrera eherrera@watersolutionsmarketing.com

Wayne Alderman

Gume Victor

Dawn Payment

Andy Greene

Ed Swords

Mike Evans MikeE@bencookdenver.com

Jim Davis

Trisha Shows davis42390@aol.com

Jordan Davis

Robert Elliott

Jeff Gordon

Justin Elliott

John Parnell

Linda Capps lcapps@bradfordsales.com

Pete Keziah* pkeziah@bradfordsales.com

Julie Plyler

Gene Hopkins 704-201-1008

Jerry Jenkins

  375 E. 3rd Street  Wendell, NC 

27591   919-365-6641

Dick Wisotzke

Al Whitney

Bob Phillips

Mike Tousigant

Peter Costanzo

Jeff Hills

Sheryl Sabin

Mark Evans

Craig Evans

Chip Pearson

Lyndi Baucum lbaucum@evansinc.biz

53 Finnegan Agency Bill Finnegan
678 Vernon Road                       

Springfield, PA 19064
610-357-5986 610-544-6519 MW Rick

54 J.M. Sales David Lord jmsales@earthlink.net
841 Bishop Street,  Suite 1622    

Honolulu, HI 96813
808-841-3683 808-841-2040 MW Rita

David Horanburg

Kathy Horanburg

Mary Masterman* marymasterman@prodigy.net
4400 2nd Street   Albuquerque, 

NM 87107
505-345-2700 505-345-0700 GH Lois

Evans Associates

55

Northeast Sales 

Associates

45 Ben Cook Sales

49 Bradfford Sales

107 Oakvale                                

Florence, MS 39073    

1128 Solana Avenue                   

Winter Park, FL 32789

601-845-4415   

5100 Fox St., Unit A                   

Denver, CO 80216

51

52

2875 N. Berkeley Lake Road, NW                

              Suite 9                                           

            Duluth, GA   30096          

Pinnacle Marketing

Rick

MW

Frances

Frances

Lois

Frances

Frances

704-588-6262  

601-845 4476      

704-588-4513    

GH770-622-9966

MW585-425-2459

GH

MW

GH

407-679-7044

303-292-6331 303-298-0949

407-679-7030

770-622-0300

585-223-5982
560 Packett's Landing                      

 Fairport, NY 14450

11000 Commerce Blvd, Suite A, 

Charlotte NC 28273

47
Davis Marketing 

Group

Water Solutions 

Marketing
44

mailto:renee@chumleyrep.com
mailto:lcapps@bradfordsales.com
mailto:pkeziah@bradfordsales.com
mailto:jmsales@earthlink.net
mailto:marymasterman@prodigy.net


Lorraine Montano

Bobby Hernandez

58 Almex Alaska Fred Legaz fredalmexak@gci.net
5401 Cordova Street, Suite 302    

Anchorage, AK 99518
907-346-4669 907-346-4675 MW Rita

Carl Ratterman cratterman@jebcco.com

Mark Wilson mwilson@jebcco.com

Kristen Marshall kmarshall@jebcco.com

65

Brad Kliman

Lisa McEvilly

Joel Strehle

Kathy Everett

Charlie Fruits charlie@klimansales.com

Barbara Forman

Christy Fruits

Karl Secco

Julie Knauss
1616 Holland                                    

 Clovis CA 93611
408-761-6557

Bobby Orlando
865 Nancy                                             

      Ripon, CA 95366
209-605-6410

Corey Kliman

Jerry Kliman

Bret Sagin

Ash-lee Rud

Jason Chorley

Steve Webb  steve@klimansales.com

Kim Gillilan

Kellan Dube

Tom Bailey

Bill Bailey

Kevin Jones

Rick Root

Jerry Byers

Andy Kaltenbach

Bill Smiley

Cecily Bailey

Bob Edwards

Brenda Grant

Kathy Jones

Michelle Ozolin m.ozolin@baileysales.com

Matt Dornan

Paul Daugherty

62

55

Jebcco

67
Kliman Sales Inc.    

Sacramento

8560 23rd Avenue                      

Sacramento, CA 95826

5900 Concord  Crestwood, KY   

40014

Pinnacle Marketing

Bailey Sales

2303 East Marginal Way South    

Seattle, WA 98168

68
Kliman Sales Inc.    

San Jose, Ca

1245 North 5th Street                      

San Jose, CA 95122

69

206-682-6270

Rita

408-275-8906 MW

Rita

Rita

TL

WM

408-275-1784

502-243-0142 Chauntine

MW

206-682-3204

916-379-0257916-379-0784

502-243-0176   

mailto:fredalmexak@gci.net
mailto:cratterman@jebcco.com
mailto:mwilson@jebcco.com
mailto:kmarshall@jebcco.com
mailto:charlie@klimansales.com
mailto:m.ozolin@baileysales.com


Mark Simpson m.simpson@baileysales.com

Doug Strutz

Nick Crudele

Lance Garner
3589 Greenwood Street                   

 Eugene, OR 97404
541-607-9292 Cell # 541-913-0728

Mark Martin
1011 South Park Road                        

    Spokane, WA 99212
509-927-1185 Cell # 509-994-2150

110
Par Four Plumbing 

Products
Carl Burt cjburt@nl.rogers.com St. John's NF Canada 709-739-7177 AH Delicia

111
Aqua-lines 

Manufactures Agent

Andy Wells, Dwight 

wells, Andrea wells
aquawells@eastlink.ca Halifax County NS Canada 902-827-3331 AH Delicia

112
Aqua-lines 

Manufactures Agent
John Mcakillop gwenjohns51@hotmail.com Moncton NB Canada 506-389-9477 AH Delicia

113
J. Pierre Sylvain 

arranges
Info@ajpsylvain.com

1380, rue Joliot-Curie, office 802, 

Boucherville (Quebec) J4B 7L9 
450.655.9588 450.641.2737   AH Delicia

114
Les Ventes 

Bergeron Sales

Norm Brunet, lynne 

Moreau, Joyce 

Campbell

norm@bergeronsales.com Russell ON Canada 613-445-4170 AH Delicia

115
Mech Tech 

Marketing

Vishnu Nauth, Mike 

Lewis
mike@mechtech.ca , Vishnu@mechtech.ca Toronto OH Canada 416-679-0380 416-679-0350 AH Delicia

116
Dagagne 

Mechanical Sales
Pierre Degagne degagnesales@cogeco.ca North Bay ON Canada 705-498-2032 AH Delicia

117
Jones Goodridge 

INC MB

Travis Jones, Kerry 

Jones, Nolan 

Shortridge

nolan@jonesgoodridge.ca
1522 St. James Street Winnipeg, 

Manitoba R3H 0L2 Canada
204-632-6221 204-633-0941 AH Delicia

118
Jones Goodridge 

INC SK-S
Holli Primrose, Elvina holli@jonesgoodridge.ca Saskatoon SK Canada 306-933-4377 AH Delicia

119
Jones Goodridge 

Inc SK-R

Randy Beach, Greg 

Leclair
randy@jonesgoodridge.ca Regina AB Canada 306-585-2854 AH Delicia

Bailey Sales

2303 East Marginal Way South    

Seattle, WA 98168

2950 NW 29th                                                 

                Portland, OR 97210

69

503-222-1684

206-682-6270

Rita

503-222-1877

WM

206-682-3204

mailto:m.simpson@baileysales.com
mailto:cjburt@nl.rogers.com
mailto:aquawells@eastlink.ca
mailto:gwenjohns51@hotmail.com
mailto:Info@ajpsylvain.com
mailto:norm@bergeronsales.com
mailto:degagnesales@cogeco.ca
mailto:nolan@jonesgoodridge.ca
mailto:holli@jonesgoodridge.ca
mailto:randy@jonesgoodridge.ca


120
Axford Agencies 

Alberta Ltd AB

Leah Gyorfi, David 

Mcgrann
leah@axfordagencies.com Edmonton AB Canada 780-438-4195 AH Delicia

121
Axford Agencies 

Alberta Ltd BC

Craig Wigel, Colin 

Wigel, Rick Wigel
craig@axfordagencies.com Calgary AB Canada 403-214-3699 AH Delicia

122 Westpoint Sales Inc Sam Thompson, stompkins@westpoint.ca
3940 Grant Street Burnaby, B.C. 

V5C 3N3 Canada
604-291-7271 604-291-8258 AH Delicia

123 NCI Marketing Inc
Exclusive Beeco 

Distributor for Canada
n/a Aurora ON Canada 905-727-5545 AH Delicia

125
SL Crawford and 

Associates LTD
n/a Mississauga ON Canada AH Delicia

128
Universal Marketing 

LTD
Sandy Karse n/a

5501-7B Ave Delta, B.C. V4M 1S7  

 Canada
604-943-9029 604-943-9012 AH Delicia

HO John Connolly John Connolly 617-472-1441 617-472-0080 MW Rick

HO MIFAB Norfinch Vishnu Nauth vishnu@mechtech.ca Eastern Canada 416-679-0380 416-679-0350 AH Delicia

HO MIFAB North Batt Troy Reil Western Canada 306-445-2267 306-446-2499 AH Frances

HO Sioux Chief Paula Fiscus Lois

HO Incesa Standard Marietta Melendez 506-519-5431 506-519-5576 MW Rick

HO Marathon Roofing Tim Krawczyk
3310 North Benzing Road       

Orchard Park, NY 14127-1538
716-332-7673 716-332-7676 MW Rick

mailto:leah@axfordagencies.com
mailto:craig@axfordagencies.com
mailto:stompkins@westpoint.ca
mailto:vishnu@mechtech.ca

